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1 Hofer Tobias 19 326 346 321 327 22 35 1377 78 17.65

2 Jordi Raphael 16 242 241 252 239 30 28 1032 66 15.64

3 Vögeli Hans 19 283 295 290 287 16 33 1204 78 15.44

4 Kämpfer Matthias 17 258 262 231 246 34 33 1064 70 15.20

5 Schwarzwald Jürg 18 275 265 244 236 34 33 1087 74 14.69

6 Kämpfer Thomas 17 255 236 226 236 31 35 1019 70 14.56

7 Jordi Niklaus 19 231 272 266 259 31 14 1073 78 13.76

8 Rufer Tobias 12 180 179 145 144 13 29 690 52 13.27

9 Vögeli Tim 18 215 218 223 239 21 31 947 74 12.80

10 Mathys Remo 15 205 191 143 183 16 29 767 62 12.37

11 Flückiger Sven 17 225 195 209 203 26 4 862 72 11.97

12 Lüthi Philipp 2 16 27 17 9 69 6 11.50

13 Kämpfer Fritz 11 112 130 114 126 19 20 521 46 11.33

14 Jüni Peter 19 209 196 180 194 28 19 826 78 10.59

15 Sollberger Dominik 18 182 177 199 164 23 19 764 74 10.32

16 Schwaller Ueli 12 121 128 107 119 4 7 486 50 9.72

17 Kohler Patrick 18 165 145 168 159 26 23 686 74 9.27

18 Kohler Yanick 13 87 106 105 139 437 50 8.74

19 Meister Lukas 12 124 110 93 57 10 23 417 50 8.34

20 Schiffmann Peter 11 78 78 83 72 8 9 328 46 7.13

21 Schwaller Jacqueline 19 125 107 104 115 11 3 465 78 5.96

22 Zaugg Yanik 2 3 5 5 5 18 8 2.25

23 Schwarzwald Florian 6 3 11 3 8 25 22 1.14

Ries

Gesamtdurchschnitt 2022

erstellt: 30.10.2022 Gesamtdurchschnitt Hornusser Wiler 2022
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1 Hofer Tobias 11 205 199 194 200 798 44 18.14 270

2 Vögeli Hans 11 180 181 184 182 727 44 16.52 245

3 Kämpfer Matthias 11 165 172 154 179 670 44 15.23 206

4 Jordi Raphael 10 160 145 169 158 632 40 15.80 204

5 Kämpfer Thomas 11 168 158 161 164 651 44 14.80 189

6 Jordi Niklaus 11 134 162 159 178 633 44 14.39 175

7 Schwarzwald Jürg 10 155 140 131 133 559 40 13.98 157

8 Mathys Remo 10 153 137 120 128 538 40 13.45 139

9 Flückiger Sven 11 142 131 137 137 547 44 12.43 112

10 Vögeli Tim 10 107 121 130 135 493 40 12.33 101

11 Rufer Tobias 7 99 100 83 84 366 28 13.07 92

12 Jüni Peter 11 118 115 116 109 458 44 10.41 60

13 Sollberger Dominik 10 104 89 111 86 390 40 9.75 48

14 Kämpfer Fritz 6 57 76 67 80 280 24 11.67 45

15 Schwaller Ueli 9 89 97 76 96 358 36 9.94 40

16 Kohler Patrick 10 90 90 97 107 384 40 9.60 32

17 Kohler Yanick 8 53 73 70 92 288 32 9.00 15

18 Meister Lukas 5 52 39 48 15 154 20 7.70 3

19 Schiffmann Peter 8 53 57 57 48 215 32 6.72 1

20 Schwaller Jacqueline 11 70 62 63 74 269 44 6.11 0

21 Zaugg Yanik 2 3 5 5 5 18 8 2.25 0

22 Schwarzwald Florian 2 1 0 0 1 2 8 0.25 0

Ries

Meisterschaftsdurchschnitt 2022

erstellt: 30.10.2022 Meisterschaftsduchschnitt Hornusser Wiler 2022
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1 Hofer Tobias 19 326 346 321 327 22 35 1377 78 17.65

2 Jordi Raphael 16 242 241 252 239 30 28 1032 66 15.64

3 Vögeli Hans 19 283 295 290 287 16 33 1204 78 15.44

4 Kämpfer Matthias 17 258 262 231 246 34 33 1064 70 15.20

5 Schwarzwald Jürg 18 275 265 244 236 34 33 1087 74 14.69

6 Kämpfer Thomas 17 255 236 226 236 31 35 1019 70 14.56

7 Jordi Niklaus 19 231 272 266 259 31 14 1073 78 13.76

Ries

Gruppe 1

erstellt: 30.10.2022 Gruppe 1 Hornusser Wiler 2022
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1 Rufer Tobias 12 180 179 145 144 13 29 690 52 13.27

2 Vögeli Tim 18 215 218 223 239 21 31 947 74 12.80

3 Mathys Remo 15 205 191 143 183 16 29 767 62 12.37

4 Flückiger Sven 17 225 195 209 203 26 4 862 72 11.97

5 Kämpfer Fritz 11 112 130 114 126 19 20 521 46 11.33

6 Schwaller Ueli 12 121 128 107 119 4 7 486 50 9.72

7 Kohler Patrick 18 165 145 168 159 26 23 686 74 9.27

Ries

Gruppe 2

erstellt: 30.10.2022 Gruppe 2 Hornusser Wiler 2022
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1 Jüni Peter 19 209 196 180 194 28 19 826 78 10.59

2 Sollberger Dominik 18 182 177 199 164 23 19 764 74 10.32

3 Kohler Yanick 13 87 106 105 139 437 50 8.74

4 Meister Lukas 12 124 110 93 57 10 23 417 50 8.34

5 Schiffmann Peter 11 78 78 83 72 8 9 328 46 7.13

6 Schwaller Jacqueline 19 125 107 104 115 11 3 465 78 5.96

Ries

Gruppe 3

erstellt: 30.10.2022 Gruppe 3 Hornusser Wiler 2022
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Jordi Niklaus 1
Schwaller Jacqueline 1
Jüni Peter 2
Kohler Patrick 2
Vögeli Hans 2
Schwarzwald Jürg 3
Vögeli Tim 3
Hofer Tobias 4
Kämpfer Matthias 4
Kämpfer Thomas 4
Sollberger Dominik 4
Flückiger Sven 6
Jordi Raphael 7
Rufer Tobias 9
Schiffmann Peter 9
Schwaller Ueli 9
Kohler Yanick 10
Mathys Remo 10
Kämpfer Fritz 11
Meister Lukas 12
von Ballmoos Hanspeter 22
Jordi Hans 23
Kämpfer Rebecca 24
Mathys Roland 24
Jordi Karin 25
Lüthi Philipp 25
Maselli Luca 27
Suri Hanspeter 27
Walther Roger 27
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